	 ABB  PILOT DEVICES – THE COMPLETE OFFERING	 15
1S
FC
15
10
0
4
S
0
20
1
Operator Bezel Type Order code Pkg
qty
Weight
(1 pce)
kg
Momentary
ll Red Black plastic MP1-10R 1SFA611100R1001 10 0.016
Chrome plastic MP1-20R 1SFA611100R2001 10 0.016
Chrome metal MP1-30R 1SFA611100R3001 10 0.026
ll Green Black plastic MP1-10G 1SFA611100R1002 10 0.016
Chrome plastic MP1-20G 1SFA611100R2002 10 0.016
Chrome metal MP1-30G 1SFA611100R3002 10 0.026
ll Yellow Black plastic MP1-10Y 1SFA611100R1003 10 0.016
Chrome plastic MP1-20Y 1SFA611100R2003 10 0.016
Chrome metal MP1-30Y 1SFA611100R3003 10 0.026
ll Blue Black plastic MP1-10L 1SFA611100R1004 10 0.016
Chrome plastic MP1-20L 1SFA611100R2004 10 0.016
Chrome metal MP1-30L 1SFA611100R3004 10 0.026
l White Black plastic MP1-10W 1SFA611100R1005 10 0.016
Chrome plastic MP1-20W 1SFA611100R2005 10 0.016
Chrome metal MP1-30W 1SFA611100R3005 10 0.026
ll Black Black plastic MP1-10B 1SFA611100R1006 10 0.016
Chrome plastic MP1-20B 1SFA611100R2006 10 0.016
Chrome metal MP1-30B 1SFA611100R3006 10 0.026
l Clear Black plastic MP1-10C 1SFA611100R1008 10 0.016
Chrome plastic MP1-20C 1SFA611100R2008 10 0.016
Chrome metal MP1-30C 1SFA611100R3008 10 0.026
Maintained
ll Red Black plastic MP2-10R 1SFA611101R1001 10 0.016
Chrome plastic MP2-20R 1SFA611101R2001 10 0.016
Chrome metal MP2-30R 1SFA611101R3001 10 0.026
ll Green Black plastic MP2-10G 1SFA611101R1002 10 0.016
Chrome plastic MP2-20G 1SFA611101R2002 10 0.016
Chrome metal MP2-30G 1SFA611101R3002 10 0.026
ll Yellow Black plastic MP2-10Y 1SFA611101R1003 10 0.016
Chrome metal MP2-30Y 1SFA611101R3003 10 0.026
ll Blue Black plastic MP2-10L 1SFA611101R1004 10 0.016
Chrome plastic MP2-20L 1SFA611101R2004 10 0.016
Chrome metal MP2-30L 1SFA611101R3004 10 0.026
l White Black plastic MP2-10W 1SFA611101R1005 10 0.016
Chrome plastic MP2-20W 1SFA611101R2005 10 0.016
ll Black Black plastic MP2-10B 1SFA611101R1006 10 0.016
Chrome plastic MP2-20B 1SFA611101R2006 10 0.016
Chrome metal MP2-30B 1SFA611101R3006 10 0.026
l Clear Black plastic MP2-10C 1SFA611101R1008 10 0.016
—
Modular plastic range
Non-illuminated flush pushbuttons
MP1-10R
1S
FC
15
10
0
4V
0
0
0
1
MP2-20B
1S
FC
15
10
29
V
0
0
0
1
43
  1
.6
9"
30  1.18"
26
.5
  1
.0
4"
48.5  1.91" 17.5  0.69"13  0.51"
1.5  0.06" - 6  0.24"
Ø
 2
9
 1
.1
4"
Holder
3-positions
MP1-30L
1S
FC
15
10
31
V
0
0
0
1
MP2-10G
1S
FC
15
10
15
V
0
0
0
1
MP1-10Y
1S
FC
15
10
16
V
0
0
0
1
MP2-10W
1S
FC
15
10
18
V
0
0
0
1
MP1, MP2
Dimensions (mm, inches)
0
2